
CROSSBRACED
GTRSX SERIES

WITH UNDERSHELF
GTS SERIES

BACK & SIDE SPLASHES
GTRS SERIES

BACK/SIDE SPLASHES W/UNDERSHELF
GTSX SERIES

OPTIONS

Date

Model No.

QTY

Customer

Performance Through Stainless!

43 South Linden Ave  South San Francisco  CA 94080  Ph (650) 589-4231  Fax (650) 589-3981  www.berlinusa.com

Contractor

Architect/Engineer

USE FOR ARCHITECT / ENGINEER / CONTRACTOR APPROVAL

Job name

Made in the US since 1941

HARD MAPLE PREP WORKTABLES T-304 N.S.F.
CONSTRUCTION

MODEL #          NET  WT.     PRICE MODEL #         NET  WT.       PRICE MODEL #         NET  WT.    PRICE MODEL #       NET  WT.     PRICE



MODEL #        LENGTH (FT)         DEPTH (FT)         NET WT. MODEL #        LENGTH (FT)         DEPTH(FT)        NET WT.   MODEL #        LENGTH (FT)         DEPTH (FT)         NET WT.

2
2
2

3
3
3

4
4
4

5
5
5

6
6
6

7
7
7

8
8
8

9
9
9

10
10
10

11
11
11

12
12
12

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

45
49
53

53
60
66

61
70
78

72
82
92

83
95
106

103
117
131

114
130
146

125
133
140

135
155
175

143
164
185

150
173
195

Date

Model No.

QTY

Customer

Performance Through Stainless!

43 South Linden Ave  South San Francisco  CA 94080  Ph (650) 589-4231  Fax (650) 589-3981  www.berlinusa.com

Contractor

Architect/Engineer

USE FOR ARCHITECT / ENGINEER / CONTRACTOR APPROVAL

Job name

Made in the US since 1941

BUTCHER BLOCK PREP WORKTABLES
CROSSBRACED - GTRSX SERIES

T-304 N.S.F.
CONSTRUCTION

GTRSX
GTRSX
GTRSX

GTRSX
GTRSX
GTRSX

GTRSX
GTRSX
GTRSX

GTRSX
GTRSX
GTRSX

GTRSX
GTRSX
GTRSX

GTRSX
GTRSX
GTRSX

GTRSX
GTRSX
GTRSX

GTRSX
GTRSX
GTRSX

GTRSX
GTRSX
GTRSX

GTRSX
GTRSX
GTRSX

GTRSX
GTRSX
GTRSX



MODEL #        LENGTH (FT)         DEPTH (FT)         NET WT. MODEL #        LENGTH (FT)         DEPTH(FT)        NET WT.   MODEL #        LENGTH (FT)         DEPTH (FT)         NET WT.

2
2
2

3
3
3

4
4
4

5
5
5

6
6
6

7
7
7

8
8
8

9
9
9

10
10
10

11
11
11

12
12
12

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

52
60
67

67
78
88

82
95
108

98
116
133

113
133
153

138
161
184

155
181
207

170
200
230

187
220
252

199
271
290

211
269
327

Date

Model No.

QTY

Customer

Performance Through Stainless!

43 South Linden Ave  South San Francisco  CA 94080  Ph (650) 589-4231  Fax (650) 589-3981  www.berlinusa.com

Contractor

Architect/Engineer

USE FOR ARCHITECT / ENGINEER / CONTRACTOR APPROVAL

Job name

Made in the US since 1941

BUTCHER BLOCK PREP WORKTABLES
WITH UNDERSHELF - GTS SERIES

T-304 N.S.F.
CONSTRUCTION

GTS
GTS
GTS

GTS
GTS
GTS

GTS
GTS
GTS

GTS
GTS
GTS

GTS
GTS
GTS

GTS
GTS
GTS

GTS
GTS
GTS

GTS
GTS
GTS

GTS
GTS
GTS

GTS
GTS
GTS

GTS
GTS
GTS



MODEL #        LENGTH (FT)         DEPTH (FT)         NET WT. MODEL #        LENGTH (FT)         DEPTH(FT)        NET WT.   MODEL #        LENGTH (FT)         DEPTH (FT)         NET WT.

2
2
2

3
3
3

4
4
4

5
5
5

6
6
6

7
7
7

8
8
8

9
9
9

10
10
10

11
11
11

12
12
12

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

53
61
68

69
80
90

85
98
111

101
118
134

117
137
156

142
165
188

158
185
211

175
205
234

193
225
257

206
241
275

218
255
292

Date

Model No.

QTY

Customer

Performance Through Stainless!

43 South Linden Ave  South San Francisco  CA 94080  Ph (650) 589-4231  Fax (650) 589-3981  www.berlinusa.com

Contractor

Architect/Engineer

USE FOR ARCHITECT / ENGINEER / CONTRACTOR APPROVAL

Job name

Made in the US since 1941

BUTCHER BLOCK PREP WORKTABLES
WITH BACK &SIDE SPLASHES AND UNDERSHELF - GTSX SERIES

T-304 N.S.F.
CONSTRUCTION

GTSX
GTSX
GTSX

GTSX
GTSX
GTSX

GTSX
GTSX
GTSX

GTSX
GTSX
GTSX

GTSX
GTSX
GTSX

GTSX
GTSX
GTSX

GTSX
GTSX
GTSX

GTSX
GTSX
GTSX

GTSX
GTSX
GTSX

GTSX
GTSX
GTSX

GTSX
GTSX
GTSX



MODEL #        LENGTH (FT)         DEPTH (FT)         NET WT. MODEL #        LENGTH (FT)         DEPTH(FT)        NET WT.   MODEL #        LENGTH (FT)         DEPTH (FT)         NET WT.

2
2
2

3
3
3

4
4
4

5
5
5

6
6
6

7
7
7

8
8
8

9
9
9

10
10
10

11
11
11

12
12
12

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

2
2.5
3

46
50
53

55
61
67

64
73
81

76
86
95

87
98
109

107
119
131

118
133
147

130
147
163

141
161
180

149
170
191

157
179
201

Date

Model No.

QTY

Customer

Performance Through Stainless!

43 South Linden Ave  South San Francisco  CA 94080  Ph (650) 589-4231  Fax (650) 589-3981  www.berlinusa.com

Contractor

Architect/Engineer

USE FOR ARCHITECT / ENGINEER / CONTRACTOR APPROVAL

Job name

Made in the US since 1941

BUTCHER BLOCK PREP WORKTABLES
WITH BACK AND SIDE SPLASHES - GTRS SERIES

T-304 N.S.F.
CONSTRUCTION

GTRS
GTRS
GTRS

GTRS
GTRS
GTRS

GTRS
GTRS
GTRS

GTRS
GTRS
GTRS

GTRS
GTRS
GTRS

GTRS
GTRS
GTRS

GTRS
GTRS
GTRS

GTRS
GTRS
GTRS

GTRS
GTRS
GTRS

GTRS
GTRS
GTRS

GTRS
GTRS
GTRS


